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Anlage
Wildbadstrasse 183, 56841 Traben-Trarbach
T 01522 9393750 info@tennis-traben-trarbach.de

Sportwart/in
Hornibrook, Reece
T 01516 4956283 rkhornibrook@outlook.com

Jugendwart/in
Floer, Dirk
T 0151 17230130 dirk-floer@magenta.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ripp, Engelbert
T 0175 1441 852 eripp@t-online.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Christiane Zehringer
m 0178 2379 163; czehringer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Zehringer, Christiane
Amtmann, Vera

Dr. Rissing, Martina
Heuser, Birgit
Rischar, Nicole
Weidemann, Gabriele
Dr. Hauck, Ulla
Trossen, Beate
Roémer, Heike
Schneider, Heike
Lahm, Stefanie
Thosen-Elsen, Stephanie
Bohl, Olga

Heuser, Barbara
Jungbluth, Ursula
Simon, Marita

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26400175
26551305
26851142
25102985
27050373
26051521
25550867
26003082
26603567
26290308
26652687
26803442
26853777
25050891
25002884
25203081

fennisverband
(k i j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.
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